

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 494 OF 2012

JUSTICE K.S.PUTTASWAMY(RETD)& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 47-48 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 476 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 02/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran,Adv.
Mrs. Geeta Kovilani,Adv.Mr. Anil B. Divan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankit Goel,Adv.
Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K.Yadav,Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery,Adv.
Ms. Deep shikha Bharati,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar,Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao,ASG
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.
Mr. Alok Mishra,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve unserved respondent No.4 in T.P.(C)No.48/2013 and also respondent No.5 in T.P.(C) No.48/2013 within two weeks. Dasti in addition, is permitted.

List all the matters on 23rd September, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master