

Ú  
ITEM NO.11

Court No.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 833 OF 2013

ARUNA ROY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

WP(C) no. 494/2012 Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter tomorrow, i.e. 8th October, 2013 along  
with I.A. No...../2013 in W.P.(C) No. 494/2012.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master