

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 494 OF 2012

JUSTICE K.S.PUTTASWAMY(RETD)& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and impleadment and clarification/modification of Court's order and intervention and directions and permission to file additional documents in I.A. No. 11 and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 829 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for interim relief and impleadment and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 932 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 152 of 2013

T.C.(C) NO. 151 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and modification of Court's order)

W.P(C) NO. 833 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment and permission to file addl.documents in I.A.No.3 and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

T.P.(C) NO. 312 of 2014

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 313 of 2014

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C)NO.144/2014 IN W.P.(C)NO.494/2012

SLP(Crl.) NO. 2524/2014

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, ASG
M/S. Meharia & Company

-2-

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Savita Singh ,Adv

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh ,Adv

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv

Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Garvesh Kabra ,Adv

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.

-3-

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint prayer made by the learned
counsel for the parties, list the matters in
the month of July, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar

Note: This group of matters is listed as Item no. 1 on
29/4/2014 in Court No. 3