

&ITEM NO.MM-B

Court No.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. OF 2014 IN CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 144 OF 2014 IN
W.P(C) NO(s). 494/2012

MATHEW THOMAS & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIVEK RAE & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 29/04/2014 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IA tomorrow, i.e. April 30, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar