

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1796/2013

INDIAN OIL CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASIL ATTIPETTY @ BASIL & ORS.
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
T.P.(C) No. 1797/2013
(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 23/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rishika Singh, Adv.
M/s. Meharia & Company ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Will Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder ,Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Six weeks' time, as final chance, for filing counter
affidavit was given on 7.4.2014 but the Counter affidavit has
not been filed so far.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.26

(PANKAJ BHANDAR

I)
10:44:35 IST
Reason:

Registrar