

ITEM NO.41

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2524/2014

UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTH.OF INDIA &ANR

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Deepak Goel,adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 14.05.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB