

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 144/2014 In W.P. (C) No. 494/2012

MATHEW THOMAS & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIVEK RAE & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/08/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag and list the matter tomorrow, i.e. August 4,
2015 along with W.P. (C) No. 494 of 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER