

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2015 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s).

932/2013

NAGRIK CHETNA MANCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for clarification of court's order and office report)

WITH I.A. Nos. 15-17 in Writ Petition(Civil) No. 494/2012

Date : 29/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UOI

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG  
Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Vashisht, Adv.  
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Arghya Sengupta, Adv.  
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

State of Gujarat

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.IA 3 in WPC(C)  
no. 932/2013Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. H. S. Parihar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2015.09.29

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

22:03:23 IST

Reason:

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, Adv.  
Ms. Anusha Ramesh, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Meena, Adv.  
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on Tuesday, the 6th October,  
2015 at 2.00 p.m.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER