

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2015 & I.A. No...../2015 In Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s). 494/2012

JUSTICE K.S.PUTTASWAMY(RETD)& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for impleadment, applications for clarifications)

Date : 01/10/2015 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Applicant-IA no../15)Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.

Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Priyanka Das, Adv.
Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Applicant-IA no../15)Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the applications mentioned by Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. along with Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR and mentioned by Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv. along with the IA no. 3/2015 in W.P.(C) No. 932/2013 and others, which are listed on Tuesday, the 6th October, 2015 at 2.00 p.m. before a Bench comprising of Hon'ble Mr. Justice J. Chelameswar, Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.A. Bobde and Hon'ble Mr. Justice C. Nagappan.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(INDU BALA KAPUR)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.10.01
22:17:21 IST
Reason:

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2015 & I.A. No...../2015 In Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s). 494/2012

JUSTICE K.S.PUTTASWAMY(RETD)& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for impleadment, applications for clarifications)

Date : 01/10/2015 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Applicant-IA no../15)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Applicant-IA no../15Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the applications mentioned by Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. along with Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR and mentioned by Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv. along with the IA no. 3/2015 in W.P.(C) No. 932/2013 and others, which are listed on Tuesday, the 6th October, 2015 at 2.00 p.m. before a Bench comprising of Hon'ble Mr. Justice J. Chelameswar, Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.A. Bobde and Hon'ble Mr. Justice C. Nagappan.

Signature Not Verified

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(INDU BALA KAPUR)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2015.10.01

22:17:21 IST

Reason: