

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition No..... of 2016 (Diary No.26536 of 2016)

In  
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 494/2012

JUSTICE K.S.PUTTASWAMY (RETD) & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 09/09/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post along with Contempt Petition (C) No.444 of 2016 and  
connected matters.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

(Note:Contempt Petition (C) No.444 of 2016 and connected matters  
are listed on Wednesday, the 14<sup>th</sup> September, 2016 before Court No.1  
as Item No.17)