

ITEM NO.815

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 444/2016, 608/2016 in In W.P.(C) No. 494/2012

MATHEW THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. D. TRIPATHI AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/09/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. S.Prasanna, Adv.
Mr. T.Gopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Meharia & Company,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these contempt petitions in the next week before an
appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master