

TITM NO.14 COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL(W)  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 797/2016  
S.G. VOMBATKERE AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for interim relief and permission to file  
additional documents)

Date : 21/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

MS. Niharika, Adv.

MR. Anuj Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Prasana S., Adv.

MS. Samiksha Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Puranik, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG,

Mr. A.Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.

Ms. G.Ranjeeta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon&#39;ble Mr.  
Justice L.Nageswara Rao is not a member.

(SHASHI SAREEN)

(VEENA KHERA)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER