

æ

ITEM NO.60 COURT NO.5 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 797/2016
S.G. VOMBATKERE AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for interim relief and permission to file
additional documents)

Date : 28/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma,Adv.
Ms. Niharika,Adv.
Mr. Udayditya Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. Prasana S,Adv.
Ms. Samiksha,Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,A.G.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi,Adv.
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Rule Nisi.
Tag with W.P.(C)No.494/2012 and connected matters.
[O.P. SHARMA] [RAJINDER KAUR]
AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER