

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No. 841/2017

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No.119235/2017-AMENDMENT OF THE PETITION)

Date : 17-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kalyan banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kr. Vishwakarma, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for amendment of the petition is
allowed subject to just exceptions.

Let amended petition be filed within two weeks.

List the matter after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER